
Rajasthan Sampark Kranti Express/22463x - SKr - NWR 
DEC/Delhi Cantt. to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

11h 49m - 674 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 22:25 0 1 0 42 221 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 22:39 22:41 2m 0 1 10 67 217 NR
3 AWR Alwar Junction 00:49 00:52 3m 2 2 153 68 272 NWR
4 JP Jaipur Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 4 2 304 63 NWR
5 MKN Makrana Junction 05:08 05:11 3m 1 2 423 73 426 NWR
6 DNA Degana Junction 05:47 05:50 3m 0 2 467 75 NWR
7 MTD Merta Road Junction 06:25 06:45 20m 2 511 67 NWR
8 NGO Nagaur 07:36 07:41 5m 0 2 568 42 296 NWR
9 NOK Nokha 08:55 08:57 2m 1 2 619 41 322 NWR
10 BKN Bikaner Junction 10:30 1 2 684 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (10:54)

May 11 2024 (10:54)

1

1


